
DATE DAY EVENTS/PROGRAMS
FACULTY IN-
CHARGE NAAC CRITERIA COMMITTEE/DEPT

01/03/2025 Saturday
02/03/2025 Sunday
03/03/2025 Monday
04/03/2025 Tuesday
05/03/2025 Wednesday
06/03/2025 Thursday
07/03/2025 Friday
08/03/2025 Saturday
09/03/2025 Sunday
10/03/2025 Monday
11/03/2025 Tuesday
12/03/2025 Wednesday
13/03/2025 Thursday
14/03/2025 Friday
15/03/2025 Saturday
16/03/2025 Sunday
17/03/2025 Monday
18/03/2025 Tuesday
19/03/2025 Wednesday
20/03/2025 Thursday
21/03/2025 Friday
22/03/2025 Saturday
23/03/2025 Sunday
24/03/2025 Monday
25/03/2025 Tuesday
26/03/2025 Wednesday
27/03/2025 Thursday

28/03/2025 Friday Anti-ragging awareness program Dr Shwetha Anti-ragging Cell

29/03/2025 Saturday ETHNIC DAY-INDIAN FESTIVAL

Dr Shwetha
NAIDILE
PRIYA
VASU C-5 CULTURAL

30/03/2025 Sunday
31/03/2025 Monday
01/04/2025 Tuesday
02/04/2025 Wednesday
03/04/2025 Thursday
04/04/2025 Friday Industrial visit HODs C-1 Departments
05/04/2025 Saturday
06/04/2025 Sunday
07/04/2025 Monday WILDLIFE PHOTOGRAPHY SUNIL A C-7 ECO-CLUB
08/04/2025 Tuesday
09/04/2025 Wednesday
10/04/2025 Thursday
11/04/2025 Friday
12/04/2025 Saturday NSS CAMP HEMANTH C-3 NSS
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13/04/2025 Sunday NSS CAMP HEMANTH C-3 NSS

14/04/2025 Monday
NSS CAMP & AMBEDKAR 
JAYANTHI HEMANTH C-3 NSS

15/04/2025 Tuesday NSS CAMP HEMANTH C-3 NSS
16/04/2025 Wednesday NSS CAMP HEMANTH C-3 NSS
17/04/2025 Thursday NSS CAMP HEMANTH C-3 NSS
18/04/2025 Friday NSS CAMP HEMANTH C-3 NSS
19/04/2025 Saturday
20/04/2025 Sunday
21/04/2025 Monday
22/04/2025 Tuesday
23/04/2025 Wednesday

24/04/2025 Thursday SANSKRITHI
NAIDILE
PRIYA C-5 CULTURAL

25/04/2025 Friday SANSKRITHI
NAIDILE
PRIYA C-5 CULTURAL

26/04/2025 Saturday
INTER CLASS SPORTS OUT 
DOOR

HEMANTH
SHAMANTH
SUNIL C-5 SPORTS COMMITTEE

27/04/2025 Sunday
28/04/2025 Monday
29/04/2025 Tuesday

30/04/2025 Wednesday
INTER COLLEGE SPORTS AND 
CULTURAL

HEMANTH
AJAY
VASU
NAIDILE C-5 SPORTS COMMITTEE

01/05/2025 Thursday
02/05/2025 Friday
03/05/2025 Saturday
04/05/2025 Sunday

05/05/2025 Monday IT EVENTS
MOHAN
PRIYA IT CLUB

06/05/2025 Tuesday
07/05/2025 Wednesday
08/05/2025 Thursday
09/05/2025 Friday

10/05/2025 Saturday
YOUTH REDCROSS (HEALTH 
CHECK UP)

HEMANTH
NARAYANSWAMY C-3 YRC

11/05/2025 Sunday
12/05/2025 Monday
13/05/2025 Tuesday WOMEN EMPOWERMENT SHWETHA C-1 STREE CELL
14/05/2025 Wednesday
15/05/2025 Thursday

16/05/2025 Friday
ROTARACT (BOOKS 
COLLECTIONS)

HEMANTH
NAVEEN C-3 ROTARACT

17/05/2025 Saturday
18/05/2025 Sunday
19/05/2025 Monday
20/05/2025 Tuesday
21/05/2025 Wednesday
22/05/2025 Thursday
23/05/2025 Friday



24/05/2025 Saturday FAREWELL

SHWETHA
NAIDILE
PRIYA
NAVEEN C-5 CULTURAL

25/05/2025 Sunday
26/05/2025 Monday
27/05/2025 Tuesday
28/05/2025 Wednesday
29/05/2025 Thursday
30/05/2025 Friday
31/05/2025 Saturday
01/06/2025 Sunday
02/06/2025 Monday
03/06/2025 Tuesday
04/06/2025 Wednesday

05/06/2025 Thursday WORLD ENVIROMENT DAY
HEMANTH
SUNIL A C-7 NSS & ECO-CLUB

06/06/2025 Friday
07/06/2025 Saturday
08/06/2025 Sunday
09/06/2025 Monday
10/06/2025 Tuesday
11/06/2025 Wednesday
12/06/2025 Thursday
13/06/2025 Friday
14/06/2025 Saturday
15/06/2025 Sunday
16/06/2025 Monday
17/06/2025 Tuesday
18/06/2025 Wednesday
19/06/2025 Thursday
20/06/2025 Friday
21/06/2025 Saturday
22/06/2025 Sunday
23/06/2025 Monday
24/06/2025 Tuesday
25/06/2025 Wednesday
26/06/2025 Thursday
27/06/2025 Friday
28/06/2025 Saturday
29/06/2025 Sunday
30/06/2025 Monday


